
First Name Last Name Email Grantee Organization Professional Fellows Theme Placement Location Country
Albana Hasmeta albana.hasmeta@hotmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Washington, D.C. Albania
Ivi Bejtja ivibejtja@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Charlotte, NC Albania
Lorela Musta musta.lorena@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Columbus, OH Albania
Marsela Allmuca allmucamarsela@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society New Orleans, LA Albania
Alda Kondakciu alda.kondakciu@yahoo.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Charleston, WV Albania
Alexander Ivanov alexander.iffanov@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Washington, D.C. Bulgaria
Desislava Stoyanova dessi.stoyanova@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society New York, NY Bulgaria
Vallentina Gueorguieva valentina.gueorguieva@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society New Orleans, LA Bulgaria
Boris Bandev bandev.boris@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Washington, D.C. Bulgaria
Angel Kochev kochev.angel@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Charlotte, NC Bulgaria
Angyalka Kulcsar kulcsarangyalka@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Toledo, OH Hungary
Annamari Kunert kunert.annamaria@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Boston, MA Hungary
Sari Horlai horlais@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Charleston, WV Hungary
Zora Molnar m.zorka@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Lansing, MI Hungary
Elena Racu elenaracu89@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Toledo, OH Romania
Larisa Nechita larisa.maria.nechita@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Columbus, OH Romania
Madalina Marcu madalina@arcromania.ro WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Boston, MA Romania
Adam Engler adam.engler22@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society New York, NY Slovakia
Jana Bielova bielikjana@gmail.com WSOS Community Action Commission, Inc. Governance and Society Washington, D.C. Slovakia
Anmol Panwar Panwar anmolpanwarindia@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Washington, DC India
Arunoday Prakash Prakash arunodayprakash@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Cleveland, OH India
Atharva Setu Setu atharv03@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Philadelphia, PA India
Hamsini Hariharan Hariharan hamsini.hariharan@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Washington, DC India
Harshitha Venkatesh Reddy Venkatesh Reddy harshithavenkatesh06@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Phoenix, AZ India
Henarani Nayak Nayak henaraninayak98@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Sacramento, CA India
Ipsa Narang Narang ipsanarang14@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Phoenix, AZ India
Priya Chaudhary Dabas dabaspriya.vp@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Cleveland, OH India
Safina Nabi Nabi safina.nabi@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Cleveland, OH India
Shruti Singh Singh shrutisinghjain@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society San Diego, CA India
Zankrut Oza Oza zankrut@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Columbus, OH India
Akash Thakur Thakur skynavanit@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Philadelphia, PA Nepal
Jimmy Lama Lama jimmylama@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Sacramento, CA Nepal
Mahesh Raj Bhatta Bhatta mahesh_bhatta01@yahoo.com World Learning Governance and Society Sacramento, CA Nepal
Netra Bahadur Karki Karki netrakarki2012@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Columbus, OH Nepal
Prema Thapa Bista premathapa@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Washington, DC Nepal
Sarthak Gharti Chhetri Chhetri gharti.sarthak@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Cleveland, OH Nepal
Saurav Rimal Rimal saurav.rimal1@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Columbus, OH Nepal
Shraddha Bhattarai shraddha157@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Phoenix, AZ Nepal
Sumit Kharel Kharel thesumit88@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society San Diego, CA Nepal
Rajeeta Subedi Subedi knockranju2012@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Philadelphia, PA Nepal
Hari Upadhyaya Upadhyaya harifrmdlkh@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society San Diego, CA Nepal
Ali Bin Mehmood Bin Mehmood alibin82@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Washington, DC Pakistan
Ali Zafar Zafar alizafarpak@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Washington, DC Pakistan
Hafsa Razzaq Razzaq hafsarazzak@ymail.com World Learning Governance and Society Sacramento, CA Pakistan
Ikram Ali Ali ikram2007@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Columbus, OH Pakistan
Ms. Ifaza Waheed Waheed ifazawaheed@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Washington, DC Pakistan
Mahreen Faheem Faheem mahreenfaheem@yahoo.com World Learning Governance and Society Phoenix, AZ Pakistan
Qasim Omer Omer qasim2222@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Columbus, OH Pakistan
Reena Soherwordi Soherwordi mrsoherwordi@hotmail.com World Learning Governance and Society San Diego, CA Pakistan
Zafar Jamal Jasra Khan zeejayjasra@gmail.com World Learning Governance and Society Columbus, OH Pakistan
Zoya Shabbir Shabbir zoya.shabbir@nchr.gov.pk World Learning Governance and Society Philadelphia, PA Pakistan
Hasmik Barseghyan hasmik.official@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Salem, OR Armenia
Ganna Bazilo ganna.bazilo@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Tallahassee, FL Ukraine
Baran Bozoglu baranbozoglu@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Washington, DC Turkey
Ievgeniia Dulko jane.dulko@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Hamtramck, MI Ukraine
Shola Eminbayli shola.eminbeyli@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Seattle, WA Azerbaijan
Alexei Gafeli gafelialexei@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Little Rock, AR Moldova
Nestani Gaprindashvili nes.gaprindashvili@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Sacramento, CA Georgia
Figen Goksen Tok figen.goksen@dogaka.gov.tr American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Honolulu, HI Turkey
Ion Gonta gonta.ion03@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Lowell, MA Moldova
Alina Gudko alina.gudko@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Honolulu, HI Ukraine
Ruslan Havrylenko r.havrylenko@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Austin, TX Ukraine
Ruzanna Khachatryan ruzancsc@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Washington, DC Armenia
Tetiana Khutor sorokopud.tetiana@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Boston, MA Ukraine
Grigol Makharadze grigol.makharadze@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Chicago, IL Georgia
Husik Martirosyan husik.martirosyan.ccms@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Boston, MA Armenia
Andrii Nakonechnyi nakonechny.andriy@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Chicago, IL Ukraine
Nara Narimanova narimanovanara@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Sacramento, CA Ukraine
Ruslan Nuriyev nuriyevruslan@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society St. Paul, MN Azerbaijan
Asli Saban aslisaban@kirkayak.org American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society San Diego, CA Turkey
Olesia Shapovalova shapovalova@menr.gov.ua American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Salem, OR Ukraine
Iryna Stykhun styiren@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Chicago, IL Ukraine
Oleg Svientukh o.svientukh@network.org.ua American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Washington, DC Ukraine
Rabia Tas rabiatas@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Charlotte, NC Turkey
Nona Tsikhelashvili nona.cixelashvili@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Honolulu, HI Georgia
Alexandr Vescu vescualexandru@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Washington, DC Moldova
Ulkar Zaidzada ulkar.zaidzada@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Hillside, IL Azerbaijan
Nataliia Zaitseva zaitsevanataliia@gmail.com American Councils for International Education (ACIE) Governance and Society Mount Clemens, MI Ukraine
Ummi Arrif ummi.arrif@moh.gov.bn ACYPL Governance and Society Denver, CO Brunei
Manith Bun manithkohkong@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Boston, MA Cambodia
Sochivy Sou sochivys@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Denver, CO Cambodia
Julia Ikasarana julia.ikasarana@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Santa Ana, CA Indonesia
Wike Erianti wike.devi@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Washington, DC Indonesia
Andy Tirta tirta78@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Boston, MA Indonesia
Saovalack Vilailath saovaluckv@hotmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Seattle, WA Laos
Phothong Chanthavilay johnyinspiration@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Lincoln, NE Laos
Yi Wei Lim yiwei.lim48@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Boston, MA Malaysia
Chun Yuan Wong wongchunyuan@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Lincoln, NE Malaysia
Norman Goh Chieng Fook normangohfc11@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Boston, MA Malaysia
Andi Suraidah Bandy andi.suraidah@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Seattle, WA Malaysia
Khin Zar Mon khinzarmon.04@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Washington, DC Myanmar 
Htoi Awng Htingnan htoiawng90@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Boston, MA Myanmar 
Lway Ei Nwe lwaypjkee@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Washington, DC Myanmar 
Van Cung Lian vancunglian09@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Santa Ana, CA Myanmar 
Mark Anthony Articulo markanthony.articulo@yahoo.com ACYPL Governance and Society Lincoln, NE Philippines
Ramonelle Charmaine Faustino faustino_ramonelle@yahoo.com ACYPL Governance and Society Denver, CO Philippines
Christirose Jireh Betia cjrbetia@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Seattle, WA Philippines
Chrisley Ann Hinayas h.chrisleyann@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Boston, MA Philippines
Stephanie Lim stephanie.limyl@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Santa Ana, CA Singapore
Chattraphon Ditthasriphon chattraphond@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Seattle, WA Thailand
Thanaphong Saksereephong saksereephong@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Lincoln, NE Thailand
Nattawut Kasem whats.is@windowslive.com ACYPL Governance and Society Santa Ana, CA Thailand
Thu Le lpathu@isee.org.vn ACYPL Governance and Society Washington, DC Vietnam
Nguyen Vo voluongbinhnguyen@gmail.com ACYPL Governance and Society Denver, CO Vietnam
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